
2021-2022 South Fork Ponies High School Girls Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent H/A Time Bus Kincaid Bus Edinburg

11/15/21 Monday Warrensburg-Lathem Away 6:00 P.M.

11/16/21 Tuesday Decatur Christian Home 6 :00P.M. Varsity (only) XXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

11/19/21-11/24/21 Friday-Wed Waverly Turkey Tourney Away TBD

11/29/21 Monday Shelbyville Away 6:00 P.M.

11/30/21 Tuesday Pawnee   (Played in Edinburg) Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

12/2/21 Thursday Raymond  (Played in Edinburg) Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

12/6/21 Monday Waverly Away 6:00 P.M.

12/9/21 Thursday Mt. Olive Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

12/13/21 Monday Lutheran High School Away 6:00 P.M.

12/14/21 Tuesday Auburn Away 6:00 P.M.

12/15/21 Wednesday Staunton Away 6:00 P.M.

12/16/21 Thursday Carlinville Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1/6/22 Thursday Greenfield Home 6:00 P.M.1/13/ XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1/8/22 Saturday Morrisonville Classic Tournament Away TBD

1/10/22 Monday Nokomis Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1/11/22 Tuesday Tri-City Away 6:00 P.M.

1/13/22 Thursday North Mac Away 6:00 P.M.

1/18/22 Tuesday Macon Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1/20/22 Thursday ISD Away 6:00 P.M.

1/24/22 Monday Illini Central Away 6:00 P.M.

1/25/22 Tuesday North Green Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1/27/22 Thursday Mt. Pulaski Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1/31/22 Monday Bunker Hill (Varsity Only) Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

2/2/22 Wednesday Riverton Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

2/3/22 Thursday Ramsey Away 6:00 P.M.


